
Winter Series 2025-26 

        

January Stableford   January Strokeplay 

Pos. Name Score   Pos. Name Score 

1 Phil Bradshaw 22pts   1 Tony Hollister 27 

2 Igor Gardner 19pts   2 Chris Weetman 28 

3 Olly Oulton 18pts   3 Geoff Everett 30 

4 Tony Owen 18pts   4 Malcolm Russell 30 

5 Steve Austin 17pts   5 Barry Hand 31 

6 Gerry O'Keeffe 17pts   6 Sue Owen 31 

7 Miles Lilley 16pts   7 Olly Oulton 31 

8 Malcolm Russell 16pts   8 Tony Owen 31 

9 Val Peel 16pts   9 Trevor Hale 32 

10 Trevor Hale 16pts   10 Edward Lilley 32 

        

Xmas Comp - Pairs Foursomes strokeplay   December Strokeplay 

Pos. Name Score   Pos. Name Score 

1 A Tugwell & M Humphries 21pts   1 Miles Lilley 24 

2 S Fantom & M Russell 17pts   2 Phil Bradshaw 24 

3 R Ellis & J Chudley 17pts   3 Gerry O'Keeffe 28 

4 S Owen & T Owen 16pts   4 Igor Gardner 28 

5 B Dobson & P Keaveney 15pts   5 Edward Lilley 28 

6 T Hale & H Jackson 14pts   6 Tom Weston 29 

7 B Hand & P Cottiss 14pts   7 Chris Weetman 29 

8 P Bradshaw & M Lilley 14pts   8 Mike Hallsall 29 

9 S Austin  & S Cave 14pts   9 Malcolm Russell 30 

10 G O'Keeffe & T Hollister 13pts   10 Josh Chudley 30 

        

November Stableford   November Strokeplay 

Pos. Name Score   Pos. Name Score 

1 Chris Weetman 21pts   1 Malcolm Russell 25 

2 Olly Oulton 18pts   2 Sue Fantom 26 

3 Malcolm Russell 18pts   3 Alan Tugwell 26 

4 Trevor Hale 17pts   4 Tony Hollister 26 

5 Peter Cottiss 16pts   5 Igor Gardner 26 

6 Geoff Everett 16pts   6 Edward Lilley 26 

7 Sue Owen 15pts   7 Chris Weetman 27 

8 Tony Hollister 15pts   8 Trevor Hale 27 

9 Phil Bradshaw 14pts   9 Steve Cave 28 

10 Tony Owen 14pts   10 Gerry O'Keeffe 28 

        



October Stableford   October Strokeplay 

Pos. Name Score   Pos. Name Score 

1 Edward Lilley 22pts   1 Edward Lilley 23 

2 Trevor Hale 19pts   2 Tony Hollister 23 

3 Dave Monks 18pts   3 Gerry O'Keeffe 23 

4 Harry Jackson 17pts   4 Phil Bradshaw 25 

5 Miles Lilley 17pts   5 Harry Jackson 27 

6 Gerry O'Keeffe 16pts   6 Irene Dean 28 

7 Mike Hallsall 16pts   7 John Hughes 28 

8 Peter Cottiss 16pts   8 Josh Chudley 28 

9 Olly Oulton 16pts   9 Tom Weston 28 

10 Sue Owen 15pts   10 Geoff Everett 29 

        

Pairs Texas Scramble Strokeplay    

Pos. Name Score      

1 P Cottiss & S Shrouder 20      

2 S Cave & S Austin 23      

3 A Tugwell & M Humphries 23      

4 O Oulton & T Weston 24      

5 W Dobson & P Keaveney 25      

6 M Burns & W Iddon 25      

7 M Russell & M Hallsall 26      

8 D Monks & E Mizele 26      

9 A Davies & H Jackson 27      

10 G Everett & I Dean 28      
 


